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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Wagner Silvan (2011) 10.00

+ Grepper Dario (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Thomi Lukas (2010) 10.00

+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 Rutschmann Nick (2010) 10.00

+ Fürer Lars (2011) 10.00

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Albin Manuel (2011) 10.00

1 Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

1 Eicher Ronny (2011) 10.00
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

1 Bohl Dario (2010) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 10.00

1 a Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Kuratli Gian (2011) 10.00

1 b Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00

1 Rombach Travis (2010) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Roth Denni (2010) 9.75

1 Haag Fabio (2010) 9.75
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75

1 a Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.00
- Stäheli Joel (2010) 9.00

1 b Stäheli Joel (2010) 9.00
- Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.00

1 Albin Manuel (2011) 8.75
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.75

1 Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50

1 Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
o Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

1 a Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 b Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Eicher Ronny (2011) 8.50

1 Kuratli Gian (2011) 8.50
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Nando (2011) 8.50
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 Grepper Dario (2011) 8.50
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

1 Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
o Rutschmann Nick (2010) 8.50

1 Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50
o Haag Fabio (2010) 8.50

1 Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

+ Jäggi Lars (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00

+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

1 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00
+ Sutter Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Eugster Janis (2007) 10.00

1 a Moser Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00

1 b Meier Cyrill (2006) 10.00
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

1 a Lenherr David (2007) 10.00
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 b Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00

1 Kaiser David (2006) 10.00
+ Sauter Jakob (2006) 10.00

1 Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Lenherr Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 Fäh Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 10.00
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Eggenberger Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75

1 Steger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75

1 Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75

1 Rimml Nino (2006) 9.75
+ Manser Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 a Müller Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75

1 b Müller Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 Kaiser Daniel (2006) 9.75
+ Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 9.75

1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75

1 Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 a Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.75
- Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75

1 b Walt Robin (2007) 8.75
- Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.75

1 c Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.75
- Schmid Robin (2006) 8.75

1 a Streule Beat (2007) 8.75
- Gera Julian (2007) 8.75

1 b Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.75
- Walt Robin (2007) 8.75

1 c Schmid Robin (2006) 8.75
- Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.75

1 Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75
- Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.75

1 Gera Julian (2007) 8.75
- Streule Beat (2007) 8.75

1 Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.75
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.75

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 a Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 b Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 8.50

1 Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Sauter Jakob (2006) 8.50
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

1 Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 a Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.50

1 b Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50

1 c Manser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Rimml Nino (2006) 8.50
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1 d Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Kaiser Daniel (2006) 8.50

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Lenherr Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

1 Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

1 a Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 b Jäggi Lars (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 c Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 d Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 a Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Steger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 b Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 a Eugster Janis (2007) 8.50
o Müller Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Eggenberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Stocker This (2009) 10.00

+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Rösch Ruben (2009) 10.00

+ Bischof Josua (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00

+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 10.00

1 Müller Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 Keller Juri (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00

1 a Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Hossmann Livio (2009) 10.00

1 b Freuler This (2008) 10.00
+ Bamert Fynn (2008) 10.00

1 Forrer David (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 Fäh Pirmin (2008) 10.00
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00

1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 Wagner Mike (2009) 9.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75

1 a Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Lehmann Ralph (2009) 9.75

1 b Russo Giulio (2009) 9.75
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75

1 a Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 9.75

1 b Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 9.75

1 a Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75

1 b Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75

1 c Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75
+ Neff Etienne (2009) 9.75

1 d Koch Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75

1 Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75

1 a Graf Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Saxer Jaron (2008) 9.75

1 b Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 9.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75

1 Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 a Streuli Luca (2008) 8.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

1 b Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.75
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.75

1 c Sager Raphael (2009) 8.75
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.75

1 d Neff Etienne (2009) 8.75
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.75

1 e Müller Ruben (2008) 8.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 f Lehmann Ralph (2009) 8.75
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75

1 Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 a Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

1 b Sutter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

1 Schmid Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

1 Osterwalder Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

1 a Inauen Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.50

1 b Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 c Hossmann Livio (2009) 8.50
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

1 d Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

1 e Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

1 Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 a Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 b Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 a Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

1 b Bischof Josua (2008) 8.50
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50

1 a Bamert Fynn (2008) 8.50
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50

1 b Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Schiegg Raphael (2005) 10.00

+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00

+ Bolzli Cedric (2004) 10.00

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00

1 Kundert Elias (2005) 10.00
+ Lacher Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00
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1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00

1 Widmer Fadri (2005) 9.75
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 9.75

1 Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75
+ Bischof Florian (2004) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 Schild Cornel (2004) 9.75
+ Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.75

1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 9.75
+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.75

1 Forrer Martin (2005) 9.75
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 9.75

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Von Büren Lars (2004) 9.75

1 a Manser Mauro (2005) 9.00
- Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.00

1 b Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.00
- Manser Mauro (2005) 9.00

1 Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.75
- Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.75

1 Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.75
- Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.75

1 Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.75
- Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.75

1 Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.75
- Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.75

1 Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.75
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75

1 a Wüst Dorian (2004) 8.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 b Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Inauen Mathias (2005) 8.50

1 c Von Büren Lars (2004) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 Sarda Matia (2004) 8.50
o Forrer Martin (2005) 8.50

1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 Kern Jan (2005) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50

1 a Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

1 b Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Bolzli Cedric (2004) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

1 a Bischof Florian (2004) 8.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

1 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 c Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50


